
Invoice
Date

03/05/25

Invoice #

6508

Bill To

Tarazna Neighborhood Council 

200 N. Spring St., FL 20
Los Angeles, CA 90012

COMMUNITY BENEFIT FOUNDATION

PO BOX 1
WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91365-0001

P.O. No. Terms Due Date

04/01/2025

Account # Project

Total

Balance Due

Payments/Credits

Description Qty Rate Amount

West Valley Disaster Preparedness Fair Outreach 
as Exhibitor Space / Sponsor

500.00 500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$0.00


